
                                                                          
Los Angeles Unified School District 

Student Health and Human Services-Restorative Justice Department 

SCHOOL-WIDE POSITIVE BEHAVIOR INTERVENTION AND SUPPORT (SWPBIS) 

2018-19 TASK FORCE MEETING SCHEDULE  
 

Meeting Location: Board Blue Room (First Floor Beaudry Building) - Tentative 
333 South Beaudry Avenue  

Los Angeles, CA 90017 
 

Thursday, August 23, 2018   
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, September 20, 2018   

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, October 18, 2018   
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, November 15, 2018      

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, December 13, 2018   
 3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, January 24, 2019      

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, February 21, 2019    
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, March 21, 2019    

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, April 25, 2019    
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, May 23, 2019 

3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
Contact: Deborah D. Brandy, Director, Restorative Justice Department at 213-241-0394 

 


